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segment_name from_segment to_segment

ANTHONY LN TOKAY BLVD ODANA RD

ASHLAND CT MARATHON DR S END

BOB-O-LINK LN ACEWOOD BLVD SHEARWATER ST

CHIEFTAIN LOOKOUT WINDIGO TRL ONAWAY PASS

COMMONWEALTH AVE ALLEN ST SPOONER ST

DONCASTER DR DANBURY ST MOHAWK DR

E GORHAM ST WISCONSIN AVE N BUTLER ST

EAST SPRINGS DR HIGH CROSSING BLVD E WASHINGTON AVE

EAST TOWNE BLVD ZEIER RD EAST SPRINGS DR

FREEPORT RD CUL DE SAC REETZ RD

GOLDFINCH DR ACEWOOD BLVD ONYX LN

GRANDVIEW BLVD 186 FT N OF NOTTINGHAM WAY SANDWOOD WAY

HARGROVE ST WALTER ST DENNETT DR

HUMMINGBIRD LN ONYX LN BOB O LINK LN

JUNEAU RD S EAU CLAIRE AVE MARATHON DR

LIEN RD E WASHINGTON AVE 200 FT E OF THEIRER RD

LILAC LN SEMINOLE HWY DANBURY ST

MANCHESTER RD WATERFORD RD MC KEE RD

MARATHON DR S SEGOE RD S WHITNEY WAY

MINERAL POINT RD GLENWAY ST BERWYN DR

MOHAWK DR DONCASTER DR HAMMERSLEY RD

N BLAIR ST E WASHINGTON AVE E GORHAM ST

N SHERMAN AVE TRAILSWAY NORTHPORT DR

NEW WASHBURN WAY S GAMMON RD APOSTLE ISLAND

NOTTINGHAM WAY GRANDVIEW BLVD KINGSTON DR

OGDEN ST TULANE AVE DENNETT DR

ONAWAY PASS CHIEFTAIN LOOKOUT PONTIAC TRL

OXWOOD CIR N WESTFIELD RD E END

PARK EDGE DR PARK RIDGE DR GAMMON LN

PARK RIDGE DR PARK EDGE DR S GAMMON RD

POST RD FISH HATCHERY RD KNOLLWOOD WAY

REGENT ST N BREESE TER N PROSPECT AVE

RUSSETT RD S WHITNEY WAY E END

S HIGH POINT RD MINERAL POINT RD W BELTLINE HWY UNDERPASS
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S MIDVALE BLVD MINERAL POINT RD HAMMERSLEY RD

S WHITNEY WAY MINERAL POINT RD HAMMERSLEY RD

SCHOOL RD TROY DR NORTHPORT DR

SEMINOLE HWY W BELTLINE FRONTAGE RD 187 FT S OF Clover ct

SHEARWATER ST ONYX LN HERMSMEIER LN

THIERER RD LIEN RD 478 FT N OF LIEN RD

TODD DR MC DIVITT RD POST RD

TOKAY BLVD CAROMAR DR S MIDVALE BLVD

TULANE AVE HARGROVE ST SCHENK ST

W BELTLINE FRONTAGE RD 100 FT W OF LANDMARK PL 1000' E OF RAMP TO W BELTLINE HWY (EB)

W BELTLINE FRONTAGE RD WHENONA DR 440 FT EAST OF DANBURY ST

W GORHAM ST WISCONSIN AVE STATE ST

WAITTE CIR S MIDVALE BLVD E END

WATTS RD S GAMMON RD S HIGH POINT RD

WINDIGO TRL CHIEFTAIN LOOKOUT PONTIAC TRL

Page 2 of 4 10-24-06



Page 3 of 4

segment_name from_segment to_segment

SCHOOL RD NORTHPORT DR TROY DR 

N SHERMAN AVE TRAILSWAY NORTHPORT DR

OXWOOD CIR N WESTFIELD RD E END

S MILLS ST REGENT ST MILTON ST

S SPOONER ST ROBERTS CT WEST LAWN AVE

PARK RIDGE DR PARK EDGE DR S GAMMON RD

PARK EDGE DR PARK RIDGE DR GAMMON RD

MARATHON DR S SEGOE RD S WHITNEY WAY

ASHLAND CT MARATHON DR S END

JUNEAU RD S EAU CLAIRE AVE MARATHON DR

CHIEFTAIN LOOKOUT WINDIGO TRL ONAWAY PASS

ONAWAY PASS CHIEFTAIN LOOKOUT PONTIAC TRL

WINDIGO TRL CHIEFTAIN LOOKOUT PONTIAC TRL

W BELTLINE FRONTAGE RD WHENONA DR 440 FT EAST OF DANBURY ST

MOHAWK DR DONCASTER DR HAMMERSLEY RD

DONCASTER DR DANBURY ST MOHAWK DR

FREEPORT RD CUL DE SAC REETZ RD

RUSSETT RD S WHITNEY WAY E END

GOLDFINCH DR ACEWOOD BLVD ONYX LN

BOB-O-LINK LN ACEWOOD BLVD SHEARWATER ST

HUMMINGBIRD LN 209 FT N OF BOB O LINK LN BOB O LINK LN

SHEARWATER ST ONYX LN HERMSMEIER LN

HARGROVE ST WALTER ST DENNETT DR

OGDEN ST TULANE AVE DENNETT DR

TULANE AVE HARGROVE ST SCHENK ST

ANTHONY LN TOKAY BLVD ODANA RD

WATTS RD S GAMMON RD S HIGH POINT RD

S HIGH POINT RD MINERAL POINT RD W BELTLINE HWY UNDERPASS

MANCHESTER RD WATERFORD RD MC KEE RD

NEW WASHBURN WAY S GAMMON RD APOSTLE ISLAND

NOTTINGHAM WAY GRANDVIEW BLVD KINGSTON DR

LANGDON ST WISCONSIN AVE N LAKE ST

EAST SPRINGS DR HIGH CROSSING BLVD E WASHINGTON AVE

EAST TOWNE BLVD ZEIER RD EAST SPRINGS DR

N BLAIR ST E WASHINGTON AVE E GORHAM ST

REGENT ST N BREESE TER N PROSPECT AVE

E GORHAM ST WISCONSIN AVE N BUTLER ST

W GORHAM ST WISCONSIN AVE STATE ST

S WHITNEY WAY SOUTH HILL DR HAMMERSLEY RD

S MIDVALE BLVD MINERAL POINT RD HAMMERSLEY RD

TOKAY BLVD CAROMAR DR S MIDVALE BLVD

MINERAL POINT RD GLENWAY ST BERWYN DR

POST RD FISH HATCHERY RD 255 FT W OF FISH HATCHERY RD

POST RD 377 FT E OF COHO ST KNOLLWOOD WAY

GRANDVIEW BLVD SANDWOOD WAY KNOLLWOOD WAY

TODD DR MC DIVITT RD POST RD

SEMINOLE HWY W BELTLINE FRONTAGE RD 187 FT S OF CLOVER CT

LILAC LN SEMINOLE HWY DANBURY ST

LIEN RD E WASHINGTON AVE 200 FT E OF THEIRER RD7f3d1126-971e-422f-b771-ef87970ae0a5.XLS
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THIERER RD LIEN RD 478 FT N OF LIEN RD
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